



<div></div> <div>Single Source</div>	<u>FINISHED PRODUCT SPECIFICATION</u>			
	<u>VINEGAR STICKS</u>			
<div></div>	Energy	84kJ / 20kcal		
	Fat	0g		
	of which			
	- saturates	0g		
	- mono-unsaturates	0g		
	- polyunsaturates	0g		
	Carbohydrate	0.7g		
	of which			
	- sugars	0.3g		
	- polyols	0g		
	- starch	0g		
	Fibre	0g		
	Protein	0.3g		
	Salt (Na x 2.5)	0.5g		
Data from McCance and Widdowson's THE COMPOSITION of FOODS Sixth Edition – per 100g ₁				
INGREDIENTS (allergens are underlined)				
Malt vinegar from <u>Barley</u> , <u>salt</u>				
PRODUCT INFORMATION				
Contains Gluten. GM free.				
Suitable for vegetarian diet	Yes	Suitable for vegan diet	Yes	
Suitable for Halal diet	Not certified	Suitable for Kosher diet	Not certified	
PRODUCT CODE BAR CODE	SAP – 60114535 OLD SSL CODE – WC2000 5050415038810	LEGAL NAME	Malt Vinegar	
QUANTITY	Approx 200 sticks per case	DURABILITY	BBE 12 months from production	
STORAGE	Ambient Storage (5 to 30 deg C) Cool Dry Place	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	Packed in the UK	
VISUAL APPEARANCE	A portion of vinegar contained in a printed stick style design	COLOUR	Brown	
TEXTURE	Liquid	FLAVOUR	Acetous malt	
DIRECTIONS FOR USE				
Product format	Primary – PET / PE Secondary - Cardboard	MINIMUM ORDER	1 case	
CASES PER PALLET	260 cases per pallet 20 cases per layer	LEAD TIME	7 working days	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF SUPPLIER		SINGLE SOURCE LIMITED, STAFFORD PARK 6, TELFORD, SHROPSHIRE, TF3 3AT		
TELEPHONE	01952 234100	FAX	01952 234123	
www.singlesourceportions.com		enquires@singlesourceportions.com		
TECHNICAL CONTACT	Kris Allen	CUSTOMER SERVICES	Mike Morgan	
PRODUCT RECALL CONTACT	Kris Allen 07776 188546	BRC CERT REFERENCE	SAI-GLOBAL 10735	